N/A
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR SYNC 24VQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: No
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: -
Voltage/Current - Output 2: 0.9 V ~ 3.6 V, 500mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 3.3V, 1.8A
Voltage - Supply: 0.8 V ~ 3.3 V
Topology: Step-Up (Boost) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO) (1)
Supplier Device Package: 24-VQFN (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 24-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 500kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TPS61103RGER Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS61103RGERG4
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR SYNC 24VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS61103EVM-216
EVAL MOD FOR TPS61103
N/A
RFQ
TPS61106PW
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61103PWG4
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61106PWRG4
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61103PWR
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61103PW
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61106EVM-216
EVAL MOD FOR TPS61106
N/A
RFQ
TPS61103PWRG4
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS61106PWR
IC REG DL BST/LINEAR 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
HCM1A1104-R90-R
FIXED IND 0.90UH 22.0A SMD
Eaton
RFQ
1638-14F
FIXED IND 510UH 109MA 18.8 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1210-333H
FIXED IND 33UH 189MA 4.5 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4470-42J
FIXED IND 2.7MH 112MA 40 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1537R-04G
FIXED IND 330NH 1.58A 90 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008R-122J
FIXED IND 1.2UH 320MA 1.45 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2200HT-121-H-RC
FIXED IND 120UH 5A 67 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PG1083.253NLT
FIXED IND 24.5UH 11A 15 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
IDCP3916ER680M
FIXED IND 68UH 910MA 220 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
SRP7030-100FM
FIXED IND 10UH 3.5A 60 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...